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Chris Allard 
(Larkin) 

GeoEngineers 206-948-7279 callard@geoengineers.com 6/23/2016 

Meg Amos MSA 360-385-4073 marine.surveys.inc@gmail.com 11/5/2016 

Chelsea Apito Independent 860-597-2808 Chelsea.Apito@gmail.com 11/5/2016 

David Bain Independent 425-830-5141 dbain@u.washington.edu 4/18/2017 

Mark Bakeman WSDOT 360-705-7494 bakemam@wsdot.wa.gov 6/23/2016 

Jeff Barrett Hart Crowser 707-845-3010 Jeff.Barrett@hartcrowser.com 4/18/2017 

Mick Bressler Independent 541-373-1444 mw1kuabio@yahoo.com 11/5/2016 

Terry Carten Kulshan 
Services, LLC 

360-739-1900 terry@kulshanservices.com 6/29/2017 

Erik Christensen DEA, Inc. 425-519-6500 ecch@deainc.com 4/18/2017 

Erin Colclazier Hamer Environ. 360-420-4201 erin@hamerenvironmental.com 4/18/2017 

Katy Crandall The Watershed 
Company 

425-822-5242 kcrandall@watershedco.com 11/5/2016 

Steve Crane Independent 203-240-0502 sdcrane@hotmail.com 11/6/2016 

Nathalie Denis Hamer Environ. 360-941-6312 Nathalie@hamerenvironmental.com 4/18/2017 

Jeff Dreier WSDOT 360-705-7452 dreier@wsdot.wa.gov 6/23/2016 
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Emily Drew NW Environ. 425-466-6450 ekdrew@hotmail.com 4/18/2017 

Emily Duncanson Hart Crowser 425-941-8640 emily.duncanson@hartcrowser.com 4/18/2017 

Susan Ehler Independent 206-399-6773 setehler@msn.com 4/18/2017 

Tom Hamer Hamer Environ. 360-899-5156 hamer@hamerenvironmental.com 11/5/2016 

Michelle Havey Hart Crowser 206-683-9199 Michelle.Havey@hartcrowser.com 4/18/2017 

Stefanie Hawks-
Johnson 

Independent 206-459-1398 sahawks@uw.edu 11/5/2016 

Diane Hennesey Dept. of Ecology 206-549-1190  6/16/2016 

Alicia Higgs Herrera 206-787-8215 ahiggs@herrerainc.com 4/26/2016 

Jon Houghton Hart Crowser 425-329-1150 Jon.Houghton@hartcrowser.com 11/5/2016 

Rick Huey WSF 206-515-3721 hueyr@wsdot.wa.gov 4/18/2017 

Hans Hurn Confluence 206-694-3459 Hans.Hurn@confenv.com 4/18/2017 

Glenn Johnson Harris Environ. 520-237-8653 gjohnson@heg-inc.com 11/5/2016 

Ryan Kahlo Watershed 
Company 

425-822-5242 rkahlo@watershedco.com 11/5/2016 

Shawn Mahugh Geoengineers 360-621-1304 smahugh@geoengineers.com 4/18/2017 

Todd Martin King County 425-770-6437 (c)     
206-477-3557 (o) 

todd.martin@kingcounty.gov, 
toddaaronmartin@gmail.com 

4/18/2017 
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Kelly McAllister WSDOT 360-705-7426 mcallke@wsdot.wa.gov 6/16/2016 

Kimberly McClurg MSA 360-385-4073 marine.surveys.inc@gmail.com 11/5/2016 

Fiona McNair GeoEngineers 360-296-6714 fmcnair@geoengineers.com 11/5/2016 

Glen Mejia AECOM 206-267-7741 glen.mejia@aecom.com 4/18/2017 

Nicholas Metheny Independent 240-586-2958 procellateryx@gmail.com 11/5/2016 

Whitney Michaelis Independent 541-852-9404 whitney_michaelis@yahoo.com 11/5/2016 

Kim Middleton Jen-Jay 360-376-4795 kim@kimmiddleton.com 4/18/2017 

Burt Miller WSF 425-785-8860 MilleBu@wsdot.wa.gov 4/18/2017 

Kristen Murray WSDOT 360-661-2883 murrakm@wsdot.wa.gov 11/5/2016 

David Ness Independent 360-515-8296 davelokness@gmail.com 4/18/2017 

Jasmine Palmer The Watershed 
Company 

206-914-4793 jpalmer@watershedco.com 11/5/2016 

John Phillips U.S. Navy 360-679-9243 john.r.phillips1@navy.mil 4/18/2017 

Gray Rand DEA, Inc. 425-519-6550 ogr@deainc.com 4/18/2017 

Allison Reak Sea-Run 206-718-3285 allison@searunconsulting.com 11/5/2016 

Matt Reed Hamer Environ. 360-899-5156 matt@hamerenvironmental.com 6/16/2017 

Willie Richards Independent 612-418-5671 richards.willie@gmail.com 2/23/2017 
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George Ritchotte Herrera 206-787-8288 gritchotte@herrerainc.com 11/5/2016 

Dan Roscoe BergerABAM 206-431-2270 dan.roscoe@abam.com 4/18/2017 

Jennifer Rose Jen-Jay 360-376-4664 jenjay@rockisland.com 11/5/2016 

Maria Sandercock Hart Crowser 678-907-7028 maria.sandercock@hartcrowser.com 11/5/2016 

James Selleck NRC 360-303-8362 jselleck@nrccorp.com 6/16/2016 

Rick Spaulding Independent 206-855-4997 Rick.Spaulding@cardno-gs.com 4/18/2017 

Jim Starkes Hart Crowser 425-329-1169 jim.starkes@hartcrowser.com 4/18/2017 

Jason Stutes Hart Crowser 425-210-7784 Jason.Stutes@hartcrowser.com 11/5/2016 

Brad Thiele NW Environ. 206-234-2520 brad@northwest-environmental.com 4/18/2017 

Kelley Turner Hamer Environ.l 360-420-0971 kelley@hamerenvironmental.com 4/18/2017 

Corey VanStratt WDFW 517-410-9295 corey.vanstratt@gmail.com 8/1/2016 

Malloree Weinheimer Independent 703-627-9763 malloreew@gmail.com 7/31/2016 

Michael Witter HDR 425-450-6381 Michael.Witter@hdrinc.com 11/5/2016 

Robert Woeck WSDOT 206-719-3961 WoeckRo@wsdot.wa.gov 11/5/2016 

 


